 Renu Electronics Pvt. Ltd.
 Survey No. 2/6, Baner Road,
 Pune – 411045 , INDIA
 Phone : 91-020-27292840
                                                                                                                    Fax : 91-020-27292839
    P - 1/2
Date: 5th Jan 2017
FlexiSoft Software Release Note

2.1 FP3 HMI with Pluggable I/O series
We are pleased to announce the HMI with pluggable I/O series for FP3.
Ordering Information
BASE MODELS
FP3043T-E 4.3” TFT, 24VDC, 2 Serial ports (1 RS232, 1 RS485), 1 USB device, 1 USB host, 1 I/O Expansion Slot
FP3043TN-E 4.3” TFT, 24VDC, 2 Serial ports (1 RS232, 1 RS485), 1 USB device, 1 USB host, 1 Ethernet, 1 SD Card Slot,
 1 I/O Expansion Slot
FP3070T-E 7” TFT, 24VDC, 2 Serial ports (RS232/RS485), 1 USB device, 1 USB host, 3 I/O Expansion Slots
FP3070TN-E 7” TFT, 24VDC, 2 Serial ports (RS232/RS485), 1 USB device, 1 USB host, 1 Ethernet, 1 SD Card Slot,
 3 I/O Expansion Slots
FP3102T-E 10.2” TFT, 24VDC, 2 Serial ports (RS232/RS485), 1 USB device, 1 USB host, 5 I/O Expansion Slots
FP3102TN-E 10.2” TFT, 24VDC, 2 Serial ports (RS232/RS485), 1 USB device, 1 USB host, 1 Ethernet, 1 SD Card Slot,
5 I/O Expansion Slots
EXPANSION MODELS
FPEM-1616P 16 DI (2 HSC I/P up to 200 KHz), 16 DO (PNP type, 2 PWM O/P up to 5KHz)
FPEM-1614RP 16 DI (2 HSC I/P up to 200 KHz), 14 DO (12 Relay type 2A, 2 PNP type that can be configured for
PWM O/P up to 5KHz)
FPEM-1212P-A0200L 12 DI (2 HSC I/P up to 200 KHz), 12 DO (PNP type, 2 PWM O/P up to 5KHz),
2 16-bit Lineal AI (Voltage / Current type)
FPEM-1212RP-A0200L 12 DI (2 HSC I/P up to 200 KHz), 12 DO (10 Relay type 2A, 2 PNP type that can be configured for
PWM O/P up to 5KHz), 2 16-bit Lineal AI (Voltage / Current type)
FPEM-1210P-A0201L 12 DI (2 HSC I/P up to 200 KHz), 10 DO (PNP type, 2 PWM O/P up to 5KHz),
2 16-bit Lineal AI (Voltage / Current type), 1 12-bit AO (Voltage / Current type)
FPEM-1210RP-A0201L 12 DI (2 HSC I/P up to 200 KHz), 10 DO (8 Relay type 2A, 2 PNP type that can be configured for PWM
O/P up to 5KHz), 2 16-bit Lineal AI (Voltage / Current type), 1 12-bit AO (Voltage / Current type)
FPEM-1210P-A0200U 12 DI (2 HSC I/P up to 200 KHz), 10 DO (PNP type, 2 PWM O/P up to 200 KHz),
2 16- bit Universal AI (Voltage / Current / RTD / Thermocouple)
FPEM-0808P-A0401U 8 DI (2 HSC I/P up to 200 KHz), 8 DO (PNP type, 2 PWM O/P up to 200 KHz),
4 16- bit Universal AI (Voltage / Current / RTD / Thermocouple),
1 12-bit AO (Voltage / Current)
FPEM-0808RP-A0401U 8 DI (2 HSC I/P up to 200 KHz), 8 DO (6 Relay type 2A, 2 PNP type that can be configured for PWM
O/P up to 200KHz),
4 16- bit Universal AI (Voltage / Current / RTD / Thermocouple),
1 12-bit AO (Voltage / Current)